EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP CO-ED SLOWPITCH

19-23.07
DUPNITSA, BULGARIA

DAY 4

Standing Group A
Pes Team GP Wo LS AVE cB
1 EE GREATBRITAIN 10 9 1 900 0
2 fmm SLOVENIA 10 8 2 800 1
3 [ | 'IRELAND 10 6 4 600 3
4 gmm BULGARIA 10 4 6 400 5
5 h CZECH REPUBLIC 10 2 8 200 7
6 [ GERMANY 10 1 g 100 8

The teams tied are in alphabetical crder

Friday 22nd July
22 8:00 Levski A IRELAND | | | CZECH REPUBLIC 16-7 O
24 9:00 Margk A BULGARIA gmm SF GREAT BRITAIN 10-19 O
25 9:45 Levski A GERMANY W o BULGARIA 8-10 O
28 11:20 Levski A SLOVENIA gomm N GERMANY 15-4 O
27 13:18 Levssi A GREAT BRITAIN S |y CZECH REPUBLIC 10-2 O
28 15:00 Levski A CZECHREPUBLIC |pgy gmm SLOVENIA TEl=T sin ()
28 18:45 Levski A GREATBRITAIN £ || | IRELAND 9-3 O
20 15:20 Levaki A SLOVENIA gmm mmm BULGARIA 72 $)

Saturday 23rd July
s 9.28 Lavséi P Y3 @ @ Y4 (%]
32 11:20 Laviki e nYln @& @ Y2 (%)
22 12:18 Lavaki P nY6: @ @ Y5 (%)
22 12:00 Lavaki F mLOSER32:: @@ @@ ::WINNER 31:: (%)
25 18:2 Lavki F mWINNER32:: @@ @ ::WINNER 34 :: %)
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I RELAND 16 (6-3),

VQIACEK p
DOUBRAVOVA of
PACHL 3b
BROUKALOVA 2b
Pl ROZKOVA 2b
MERTLI K cf

CAl THAMLOVA r f
PROKOPENKOVA r f
BRABEE ss
HRUBA 1b

ZEMAN | f

CESPI VA | f
ANDELOVA ¢
SVATKOVA ¢
Totals...... 33
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Eur opean Chanpi onshi p Coed Sl owpitch
CZECH R 7 (2-6) - Conposite Box Score
Jul 22, 2011 at Dupnitsa (Levski)
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CZECH R 7 (2-6)

2B 3B HR BB
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BARRY 2b/ ss

KI LBRI DE cf
LAVERY | f
HORAN ¢
MACARTHY K ss
MURPHY 2b
SHARP 1b
MULLEN of
MACARTHY N 3b
AUSTIN p
LILLIS rf 4
Totals......
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40 16 23 16
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BK 1 BB SH SF Cl
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21

2B 3B HR AB

BK I BB SH SF Cl

2B 3B HR AB

7.012 7 7

AUSTIN W

Unpires - HP: Rita Ceuppens
Time: 1:35

Start: 08:00

Gane: 23

1B: Pete Saunders
At t endance:

3B: Tonp Zezlina
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Eur opean Chanpi onshi p Coed Sl owpitch

| RELAND 16 (6-3),

VQIACEK p
DOUBRAVOVA of
PACHL 3b
BROUKALOVA 2b
Pl ROZKOVA 2b
MERTLI K cf

CAl THAMLOVA r f
PROKOPENKOVA r f
BRABEE ss
HRUBA 1b

ZENAN | f

CESPI VA | f
ANDELOVA c
SVATKOVA ¢
Totals...... 33
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Jul

CZECH R 7 (2-6)

22,

CZECH R 7 (2-6) - Conposite Box Score
Dupni tsa (Levski)

2011 at

2B 3B HR BB
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| RELAND 16
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NOOORFrRPROOOOFr OOOoOOoOOo

BARRY 2b/ ss
KI LBRI DE cf
LAVERY | f
HORAN c
MACARTHY K ss
MURPHY 2b
SHARP 1b
MULLEN of
MACARTHY N 3b
AUSTI N p
LILLIS rf 4
Totals......

W W BABDNDNNA~MOOO

AUSTIN W

Umires - HP: Rita Ceuppens
1: 35

Start: 08:00 Ti me:

Gane: 23

NFPFPNRFPRFRPPWNDN

0

PP WARPNPEP®WWW

1

OO NWNNE WONPEL

40 16 23 16

P OOOPFRPOOFRLORERO

N OORFRPPFPROOOOOOOo

IP H RERBB SO W

6.0 23 16 12 4 1 0

IP H RERBB SO W

7012 7 7 1 0 O

1B: Pete Saunders
At t endance:

O OO0 0000000 OoOOo
O OO0 0000000 OoOOo
O OO0 0000000 OoOOo
P OORFR, OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

BK IBB SH SF ClI

BK I BB SH SF ClI

3B: Tono Zezlina

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

21

2B 3B HR AB

2B 3B HR AB
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Eur opean Chanpi onshi p Coed Sl owpitch

BULGARI A 10 (3-6),

Conposi te Box Score
Dupni tsa (Levski)

GERMVANY 8 (1-9)

2011 at

22,

Ju

BULGARI A 10 (3-6)

2B3BHRBB SBCSHP SHSF SOIBB KL GOP PO A E

AB R HBI

Pl ayer

ALKALAY c/p

0
0
0

0
0
0

0 0 0 0 0 O

0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 O O
0 0 0 O
1 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 1 0

0

1
0

1

3

HANDJI YSKA p/ dh

CEORA EV ss

0 0 0 0 0O

0 0 0 O

3 2 10
2 0 0 1
3 2 1 2

3

1

1

BOGDANOVA 2b

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0O 0 0 0 0 O
0O 0 0 0 0 O
0O 0 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 0 O
0O 0 0 0 0 O
0O 0 0 0 0 O
0O 0 0 0 0 O
0O 0 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 0 O

0 0 0 0 1 2

NASSAPOV dh

0 0 0 O
1 1 1 0

1
0 0 0 1

2

1

3
2 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
3 01 0

KI'RI LOVA 1b

MARKOV r f

GOCHEVA dh/ ¢
NI KOLOVA ¢
ARBOV 3b

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
1 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
31 2 1

2 0 0 O

MARCOVA of

1 0 0 O

BLATSKA of
KRUMOV cf

0
1

1
1

1

3

NI KOLETAKONO | f

Totals......

0 21 7 1

35 10 10 7

GERVANY 8 (1-9)

2B3BHRBB SBCSHP SHSF SOIBB KL GOP PO A E

AB R HBI

Pl ayer

WALTHER 3b
MEYER 1b

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0 0 0 0 0O
0 0 0 0 0O
0 0 0 00O
0 0 0 0 0O
0 0 0 0 0O
0 0 0 00O
0 0 0 00O
0 0 0 0 0O
0 0 0 00O
0 0 0 00O
0 0 0 0 0O
0 0 0 00O
0 0 0 00O
0 0 0 0 0O
0 0 0 0 0O

1 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
1 0 0 O
0 0 0 2
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 2
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 1

4 1 2 1

4 2 1 1

4 2 4 2
2 0 0 O

4 0 1 1

ADRI AANS ss

HEI NZE 2b

MULLER of

2 0 2 1

MENZEL c

0 0 0 O
4 0 1 O

NEUBER pr

ZI MOLONG rf

VI SSE | f

4 0 0 O

1 0 0 O

0

ABU- OVER p

0

0

CEHLERT p/ ph

LODY p

0 0 0 1

0 0 0 O

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 1

0
0

0
0

31 811 6

LORENZ p

W EMANN cf

1 21 7 5

2 0 0 7

Totals......

2B 3B HR AB BF FO GO

IP H RERBB SO W HB BK IBB SH SF Cl

BULGARI A

HANDJI YSKA W

ALKALAY

7
4

4
4

1 0 0 15 20
1 0 0 16 18

0
0

0
0

0
0

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O

4.0 4 3 3 5 0

3.0 7 5 0 2 0

2B 3B HR AB BF FO GO

IP H RERBB SO W HB BK I BB SH SF Cl

GERVANY

ABU- OVAR L
OEHLERT
LODY

3 1 2 3537 10 9

0

1
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O

701010 1 1 2

0.0 0 0 0 0 O

0.0 0 0 0 0 O

00 0 0 0 0 O

LORENZ

Dytrt

3B: Kare

Moon

1B: Chri st opher

HP: St ephan Doyl e
At t endance:

Umires -

Tinme: 01:17

11:31

Start:

HANDJI YSKA faced 2 batters in the 5th

Gane: 25



<cpi 12>
Eur opean Chanpi onshi p Coed Sl owpitch
SLOVENI A 15 (7-1), GERVANY 4 (1-8) - Conposite Box Score
Jul 22, 2011 at Dupnitsa (Levski)

GERVANY 4 (1-8)

Pl ayer AB R HBI 2B3BHRBB SBCSHP SHSFSOIBBKLGP PO A E
VALTHER 3b 4000 00O0OO 0O0OOOOTZ1 0O O 1 2 2
MEYER 1b 4000 00O0OO 0O0OOOUOO OO O 7 01
ADRI AANS ss 4130 00O0O0 0O0O0O0OO0OO OO O 010
HEI NZE 2b 4110 00O0O0O 0OO0OOOOO OO O 1 1 1
STRWE of / cf 4121 1000 0O0UO0UO0UO0O0 0O O 300
MENZEL ¢ 4111 00O0O0 0O0OUO0OUO0OO0OO 0O 1 00O
ZI MOLONG cf/ of 2 010 0001 000UO0O0O0O OO O 100
VIEI SSE | f 3000 00O0OO0O 0O0OOOUOO OO O 2 01
ABU- OVAR p 2 010 0000 00DO0O0O0OO0O 0O O 020
OEHLERT ph 101 1 00O0O0 0O0O0OO0OO 0O O OO0 O
W EMANN r f 3010 00O0OO0O 0OO0OOOUOTZ1 0O O 300
Totals...... 33 411 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 O 1 18 6 5
SLOVENI A 15 (7-1)
Pl ayer AB R HBI 2B3BHRBB SBCSHP SHSFSOIBBKL GOP PO A E
VALANCI C p 4 221 1100 0O0UO0UO0UO0O0 0O 0O 040
KUSAR of 3112 0100 0O0WO0UO0UO0GO0O 0O O 200
M HALI C of 1110 1000 0O0O0O0O0O0 0O O OO0 O
BAUER cf 4 2 24 1010 0O0WO0UO0UO0O0 0O O 100
KI LLER 2b 4110 00O0O0 0O0OOOUOO OO O 3 20
KEP 1b 4 2 22 0110 0O0WO0O0OUO0O0O OO0 0 10 0 1
SKABAR T | f 4120 1000 0O0WO0UO0O0GO 0O O 100
SKABAR A ss 3112 0010 0O0WO0UO0UO0O0O OO0 0O 2 2 1
KRAMVBERGER 3b 3000 00O0OO 0O0OOOUOO OO O 03 2
TOVSI C rf 3110 00O0O0O 0O0OUO0OUOOO OO O O0O0TO
TROBEC ¢ 3330 2000 0O0UO0UO0UO0O0 0O 0 200
Totals...... 36151611 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 O O O O 2111 4
GERVANY IP H RERBB SO W HB BK IBB SHSF C 2B 3B HR AB BF FO GO
ABU-OVAR L 6016 15 8 0 0 0 0 0 0O O O O 6 3 3 3636 12 6
SLOVEN A IP H RERBB SO W HB BK IBB SHSF C 2B 3B HR AB BF FO GO
VALANCIC W 7011 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 O O O O 1 O O 3536 513

Umires - HP: Karel Dytrt 1B: Patrick Kinsella 3B: Rita Ceuppens
Start: 10:00 Tinme: 01:15 Attendance

Gane: 26
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Eur opean Chanpi onshi p Coed Sl owpitch
GREAT BRITAIN 10 (8-1), CZECH R 2 (3-6) - Conposite Box Score
Jul 22, 2011 at DUPNI TSA (LEVSKI)

CZECH R 2 (3-6)

Pl ayer AB R HBI 2B3BHRBB SBCSHP SHSF SOIBB KL GOP PO A E
VQIAJEK p 3110 O0O0OO0OO OOOOOO OO0 o 1 2 0
DOUBRAVOVA r f 3 010 O0OO0OO OOOOOO OO O 010O0
MERTLI K cf 3 0 2 0 10 0 0O O0OOOOO OO O O09oO0 2
BROUKALOVA 2b 3 011 0O0OOO OOOOOO OO o0 6 10
BRABEE ss 3 0 00 000O OOOOOO OO 0 2 21
HRUBA 1b 3 0 00 00 OO OOOOOO OO 0 6 00
CESPI VA | f 3110 0100 OOOOTOO OO O 1 0 O
Pl ROZKOVA dh 1000 OOOO OOOOOO OO O O0o0w0O
ANDELOVA of 1001 O0O0OOO OOOI11O0O0O OO O OO0OTUO
PACHL 3b 3 010 O0OO0OO OOOOOO O0O0 O 1 3 1
PROKOPENKOVA ¢ 1000 O0OOOO OOOOOT11I O0oO0 O 1 0 O
SVATKOVA ¢ 1000 OOOO OOOOOO OO O O0o0w0O
Totals...... 28 2 7 2 11 00 O0O0OOT1O0O01 OO0 O0 18 9 4
GREAT BRI TAIN 10 (8-1)

Pl ayer AB R HBI 2B3BHRBB SBCSHP SHSF SOIBB KL GOP PO A E
GROOMS p 4 1 3 1 100 0 OOOOOO OO O 03O0
JARDI NE 3b 411 0 0O0OO0OO OOOOOO OO o 400
SPI NKS 2b 4 2 3 1 0O0O0OO OOOOOO OO O 400
HUNTER 1b 3 111 0101 O0OO0OOOTI1I OO O 6 00
GUNN ss 4 121 00 O0OO0O OOOOOO OO o0 2 51
LEACH ¢ 4 0 00 0O0O0OO OOOOOO O0©o0 o 1 1 0
CARTLEDGE | f 4 2 2 2 0100 OOOOOO OO O OWOTPWO
MACI NTOSH of 3 03 2 0O0OO0OO OOO0OOTO0OO OO0 O 1 0 O
HAQ rf 3 1 10 10 00 OOOOOO OO O O0WOTFP®O
TANNER cf 3 111 0O0OO0OO OOOOOO OO O 3 00
Totals...... 36 1017 9 2 2 0 1 0 0O O O O 1 O O O 21 9 1
CZECH R IP H RERBBSO W HB BKIBB SH SF CI 2B 3B HR AB BF

VQIAJEK L 601710 8 1.1 0 O O O O O O 2 2 0 36 37

GREAT BRI TAI N IP H RERBBSO W HB BKIBB SH SF CI 2B 3B HR AB BF

GROOMS W 70 7 2 2 01 0 0 O O 1 00 1 1 0 2829

Umires - HP: ZEZLINA 1B: DOYLE 3B: KINSELLA
Start: 13.10 Tinme: 1:30 At t endance

Gane: 27
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Eur opean Chanpi onshi p Coed Sl owpitch
SLOVENI A 17 (8-1), CZECH R 13 (2-8) - Composite Box Score
Jul 22, 2011 at DUPNI TSA (LEVSKI)

SLOVENI A 17 (8-1)

Pl ayer AB R HBI 2B3BHRBB SBCSHP SHSFSOIBB KL GP PO A E
BAUER cf 2 411 1003 000UO0O0OO0 O0OO0O 0O 5 1 1
KUSAR | f 4 212 0001 0O0O0OUO0O0O0 OO O 0O0O
SKABAR A ss 2 313 0002 0001O0O0 OO0 0O 2 2 1
KI LLER 2b/ 1b 5 2 2 2 0000 000O0O0O0O0 0O0 0 4 2 1
KEP 1b 3124 0011 0O0O0O0O0GO0 OO0 0 420
VALANCI C pr/p 1 000 0O0OOO O0OOOTO OO OT11I 00 O 010
KRAMBERGER 3b 5100 0000 0O0O0O0O0O 0O 0 20 2
TOVSI C rf 3 200 00O0OT1 0O0OUO0OUO0OO0OTZ1 0O O 2 0 2
TROBEC ¢ 3011 00O0O0O 0O0OO0OO0OTZ1O0 OO O 200
SKABAR T pr/c 001 00 0O0OO0OO 0O0OOOOGO OO O O0O0O
KOSTANDEVEC p/1b 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 O O 3 4 O
M HALI C dh 3110 0001 0O0OUO0OO0OO0OTZ1 0OO0O O O0O0O
Totals...... 35171015 1 0 1 9 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 2412 7
CZECH R 13 (2-8)

Pl ayer AB R HBI 2B3BHRBB SBCSHP SHSFSOIBBKLGP PO A E
MERTLI K cf 4110 1000 0O0UO0OOOGO OO O 3 10
DOUBRAVOVA r f 4000 0O0O0OO 0O0OOOOO 0O O 100
KUCERKA | 3 202 0001 0O0UO0OUO0O0GO0O OO O 300
BROUKALOVA 2D 3100 00O0T1 0O0OO0OO0OOO OO 0O 3 2 1
CESPI VA p 4111 00O0O0 0O0OUO0OUO0OOGO 0O O 010
ANDELOVA 1b 3 021 00O0O0O O0OO0OO0OT1O0O0O OO O 3 01
ZEMAN 3b 4 231 00O0O0 0O0OUO0OUO0OO0OO0O OO O 110
SVATKOVA ¢ 2 200 0001 000O0UO0O0 0O O 500
VQIAJEK ss 3 223 1000 0O0UO0UO0UO0OGO0O 0O0 0 3 4 2
PROKOPENKOVA of 2 000 0001 000O0O0OTI1 0O O 2 00
PACHL dh 3123 0100 0O0UO0UO0GO0O0O 0O0O O 0O0O
HRUBA dh 3120 00O0O0 0O0OUO0UO0OO0OO 0O O O0O0O
Totals...... 38131311 2 1 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 O O 24 9 4
SLOVENI A IP H RERBB SO W HB BK IBB SHSF C 2B 3B HR AB BF
KOSTANDEVEC W 601212 2 4 1 0 0 0 0O O O O 2 1 0 3135
VALANCI C 20 1 1 000 00O0OO0O 100 O0OGO 7 8
CZECH R IP H RERBB SO W HB BK IBB SH SF C 2B 3B HR AB BF
CESPIVA L 80101713 9 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 3546

Umires - HP: SAUNDERS 3B: REX
Start: 14:50 Ti me: At t endance

Gane: 28



<cpi 12>
Eur opean Chanpi onshi p Coed Sl owpitch
SLOVENI A 13 (8-1), BULGARIA 2 (3-7) - Conposite Box Score
Jul 22, 2011 at Dupnitsa (Levski)

BULGARI A 2 (3-7)

Pl ayer AB R HBI 2B3BHRBB SBCSHP SHSF SOIBB KL GOP PO A E
ALKALAY c/p
HANDJ| YSKA p/ c
NASSAPOV dh
BOGDANOVA 2b
MARKOV ss/ of

KI RI LOVA 1b
ARBOV 3b/ ss

NI KOLETAKONO cf
KRUMOV | f

NI KOLOVA dh/c
MARI NKEV of / 3b
BLATSKA rf
Totals......

NNNNMNNNDMNDWODNW®W®W
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[elNelNeNelNeolNelolNolNelNolNolNo o)
O O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOo
P OOO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0ORr OO0 OO
OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

OO WkrRrEFEPNOUOMNOOO

OPRP OO0 WORr M~MOOoLPR
NOOOOOOOORr OO0

N
[ee]
=
fee]
=
o

SLOVENI A 13 (8- 1)

VALANCI C p
KUSAR | f/ of
BAUER cf
SKABAR T 3b/ I f
KEP 1b

PERKO r f

KI LLER 2b/ 3b
SKABAR A ss
TROBEC c/ 1b
TOVBI C of / 2b
MHALIC rf/c
Totals...... 33 13 18 13

WA PAPANPOWMADN®W
O OO 000000 OoOOoOOo
O OO 000000 O0oOOoOOo
O OO 000000 O0oOOoOOo
PP OOOOOOOOOOo
OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

21

BULGARI A IP H RERBBSO W HBBKIBB SHSF CI 2B 3B HR AB BF FO GO

HANDJ| YSKA 0.0
ALKALAY L 0.1
MARI NKEV 5.2

SLOVENI A IP H RERBBSO W HB BKIBB SHSFC 2B3BHR AB BF FO GO

VALANCIC W 70 6 2 0 1.2 00 OO OOO 1 O 0 2829 811

Umires - HP: Jaroslav Kosnar 1B: Francois Mays 3B: Pete Saunder
Start: 17:00 Time: 01:20 Att endance: 50

HANDJI YSKA faced 2 batters in the 1st.
Gane: 30
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Eur opean Chanpi onshi p Coed Sl owpitch

GREAT BRITAIN 9 (9-1),

Conposi te Box Score

Dupni tsa (Levski)

| RELAND 3 (6-4)

22, 2011 at

Ju

| RELAND 3 (6-4)

2B3BHRBB SBCSHP SHSF SOIBB KL GOP PO A E

AB R HBI

Pl ayer

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0O 0 0 0 0 O
0O 0 0 0 0 O

0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O

2 0 0 O

LEONARD p

AUSTIN p

11 1 0
3 1 10
3 01 1

BRADY rf

0 0 0 0 0 O

0 0 0 010

CONNOLLY | f

WALSH cf

2 0 0 1
3 1 2 0
3 01 0

0O 0 0 0 0 O
0O 0 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 0 O
0O 0 0 0 0 O
0O 0 0 0 0 O
0O 0 0 0 0 O

0 0 0 0 0 1

CASEY of

MACARTHY N 3b

CROVE 2b

3 0 0 O
2 0 0 1

LILLIS ¢

HORAN c

1 0 1 O

3 0 1 O

MURPHY ss

2 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
28 3 8 3

KAVANAGH 1b

0 0 0 0 0 O

0 0 0 O

KI LBRI DE 1b

1 18 7 1

2

1

Totals......

GREAT BRITAIN 9 (9-1)

2B3BHR BB SBCSHP SHSF SOIBB KL GOP PO A E

AB R HBI

Pl ayer

CARTLEDGE | f
MARCH ph

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1

0 0 0 0 O

0 0 0 O
1 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
2 0 0 O
1 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
1 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
5 0 0 O

3 0 0 O

0
0
0
0
0
0

0 0 0 0 0O
0 0 0 0 0O
0 0 0 00O
0 0 0 0 0O
0 0 0 0 0O
0 0 0 00O

0 0 O

11 1 0

4 3 3 1

JARDI NE 1b

4 2 4 2

4 1 2 3

SPI NKS p

HUNTER cf

3 1 2 1

ROBI SON 2b

3 0 1 1

Bl NDI NG 3b

GOUGH rf

0

1

2 0 1 1

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0O 0 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 0 O

0 0 0 1 0 1

3 0 0 O
3 0 0 O
3 1 10
33 915 9

CLI FFORD ¢

GUNN ss

DUERDEN of

0 2110 3

Totals......

2B 3B HR AB BF FO GO

IP H RERBB SO W HB BK I BB SH SF Cl

| RELAND

LEONARD L
AUSTI N

4

8

3 0 0 26 26

0 0
0

0
1

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O

4.112 7 4 0 1

1.2 3 2 2 0 O

2B 3B HR AB BF FO GO

IP H RERBB SO W HB BK IBB SH SF Cl

GREAT BRI TAI N

SPINKS W

0 0 0 2829 10 6

1 0

0

0 0 0 O

70 8 3 2 0 2

Umires -

At t endance:

Tinme: 01:15

18: 40

Start:

Gane: 29






